(Rupees in Lakhs)

For details pertaining to dates attendance of Directors for the said Meetings, please refer to the corporate 
governance report, which forms part of this report.

Share Capital:
The Paid-up Share Capital of the Company stands at Rs. 32,69,29,470 (Rupees Thirty Two Crores Sixty Nine 
Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Only) as on 31st March, 2018.

The entire Paid-up Share Capital of the Company is listed with both the Stock Exchange(s) namely, M/s. BSE 
Limited and M/s. National Stock Exchange Of India Limited (NSE).

Management Discussion and Analysis:
Pursuant to Regulation 34 of SEBI(Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, a